Single-and multi-unit
enclosed meters
Eaton’s enclosed meter family
Single-unit
NEMA 12 (front view)
Multi-unit
NEMAT 12 (front view)
Enclosed meters

off during meter maintenance.
6 EATON Eaton’s enclosed meter family﻿﻿
Ordering information
PXM350
PXM1000
PXM2000
PXM3000
PXM350MA6   3   2   1  –  3   B   1   A
Current input
3 =	333 mV
5 =	5 A/1 A
	 configurable
R =	Rogowski coil A
NEMA rating
2 = NEMA 12
3 = NEMA 3R
4 = NEMA 4X
Relay output
1 = 1 relay output
Model type
2 =	Pulse output, Modbus, BACnet MSTP, TOU
4 =	Pulse output, Modbus, BACnet MSTP, TOU,
	 Bidirectional energy, 4th current input
Number of
meters
1 = 1 meter
2 = 2 meters
3 = 3 meters
4 = 4 meters
Voltage rating
A =	120/240 V
	 (no CPT)
B =	480 V
	 (includes CPT)
Network device
A =	None
C =	PXG900
D =	PXDB-PROCESSOR-0000
L =	PXDL-PROCESS-00000
A	Bidirectional energy only. No 4th CT input.
PXM   1000   M   A   1   3  –  2   A   1   A   B
Meter series
1000 =	Multifunction meter
1100 =	Plus data logging
1200 =	Plus data logging
	 and time of use
1300 =	Plus data logging,
	 waveform capture,
	 and PQ logging
NEMA rating
2 = NEMA 12
3 = NEMA 3R
4 = NEMA 4XPower supply
1 = 100–415 Vac or 100–300 Vdc
4 = 20–60 Vdc
Meter type
M =	Meter
	 (with integral display)
T =	 Transducer only
	 (no display)
Number of
meters
1 = 1 meter
2 = 2 meters
3 = 3 meters
4 = 4 meters
Voltage rating
A = 120/240 V (no CPT)
B = 480 V (includes CPT)
Network device
A =	None
C =	PXG900
D =	PXDB-PROCESSOR-0000